Soothing, debriding and
moisture-balancing dressings
NEW
Introducing KerraLite® Cool –
the next-generation hydrogel dressing
Maintaining the correct balance of moisture is vital for effective wound healing.
KerraLite Cool is a soothing, debriding
and moisturizing dressing that provides

dressing in place – KerraLite Cool Border
NEW
Order Information
To place an order please contact your medical supply distributor
or call 855-522-2211
Product Code Size Dressings per box HCPCS
Non-adhesive
CWL1004 2.4 x 2.4 in 5 A6234
CWL1005 5 x 3.5 in 5 A6235
CWL1006 7 x 5 in 5 A6235
Adhesive Border
CWL1007 3 x 3 in 5 A6237
CWL1008 4 x 4 in 5 A6237
CWL1009 6 x 6 in 5 A6238
KerraLite® Cool is a trade mark of� Crawford Woundcare Ltd | �© Copyright Crawford Healthcare Ltd, 2015 .
1. Ivans, Nicola. Evaluation of the mode of action of a new gel wound dressing. Wounds UK. Vol 10, No2. 2014.
2. Clinical Images of Patients Recruited KerraLite Cool Study.  Wound Healing Research Unit, Cardiff University, UK.
Crawford Healthcare Inc. | 2005 South Easton Rd. | Suite 203 | Doylestown, PA 18901